
 

 

City Of Torrington 
 

 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 140 Main Street  City Hall 

(860) 489-2234 Torrington, CT 06790-5245 

Fax (860) 489-2550  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Addendum Number #1 
June 20, 2016 

 

 
Center Bridge Improvements 

City of Torrington 

State Project No.143-189  

 

1. Replace the Bid Form page BF-3  with the attached revised Bid Form page BF-3 that 

includes estimated values for Traffic Persons (Police and Flagger). 

 

2. Extend bid date 24 hours. Sealed bids will be received by the City of Torrington, at the 

office of the City Purchasing Agent, City Hall, 140 Main Street, Room 206, Torrington, 

Connecticut until 11:00 A.M., June 23, 2016. 

 

 

End of Addendum #1 



Item No.

Total 

Est. 

Qty. Unit Price Total Amount

0949066A 4

Rheingold Arborvitae (5 gal)the price per eacht of 

$ $

0949144A 100

the price per each of

$ $

0949171A 2 Maiden Grass

the price per each of 

$ $

0949265A 9 Blue Star Juniper (5 gal)

the price per each of 

$ $

0949280A 4 Bloomerang Lilac ( 5 gal)

the price per each of 

$ $

0970006A 1 Traffic Person (Municipal Police Officer)

5,000.00$        5,000.00$               

0970007A 1 Traffic Person (Uniformed Flagger)

6,000.00$        6,000.00$               

0971001A 1 Maintenance & Protection of Traffic, 

$ $

Addend. #1 6/20/16

BF-3

King Alfred Daffodils (bulbs)

Dollars and 

Cents

Dollars and 

                                                                                         No     Cents

Cents

Dollars and 

Cents

Cents

Dollars and 

   Five thousand                                                            Dollars and

the price per lump sum of

Cents

Dollars and 

Description                                                                     

Dollars and 

the estimated price of

Six thousand                                                                   Dollars and

                                                                                            No  Cents

Cents

the estimated price of


	Addendum No. 1
	5-BF-3 Bid Form Addendum #1

